
*Veryan C of E School – Physical Activity* 

Extra-Curricular Clubs/Physical Activity 2019 - 2020 

 

TERM Total in 

school 

Number of pupils 

attending 

Percentage 

AUTUMN 61 44 72% 

SPRING  51 29 41% 

SUMMER N/A N/A N/A 

    

 

YEAR 

2019/20 

AUTUMN 

Number of 

pupils / 

Percentage 

SPRING 

Number of 

pupils / 

Percentage 

SUMMER 

Number of 

pupils / 

Percentage 

Carne 

(N,R,Y1) 

7/18 

38% 

7/13 

54% 

N/A 

Pendower 

(Y2,3) 

10/24 

41% 

9/17 

53% 

N/A 

Kiberick 

(Y4,5,6) 

10/19 

52% 

13/21 

62% 

N/A 

PP 5/5 

100% 

1/2 

50% 

N/A 

TOTAL 44/61 

72% 

29/51 

41% 

N/A 

 

Physical Activity within the school day – Active lunchtimes with a menu of activities, Fun Fit Club, 

Small Group PE, Active Maths and The Daily Mile. 

Events attended/taken part in: High 5 Netball (Roseland Festival), Basketball (Roseland Festival), Fun 

Fest (Roseland Festival), Dodgeball (Roseland Festival) 

Other sports taken part in: Surfing, Sailing 

*Summer Term: We have no information for this term due to the COVID-19 Pandemic* 

 


