## \*Veryan C of E School – Physical Activity\*

Extra-Curricular Clubs/Physical Activity 2019 - 2020

TERM	Total in	Number of pupils	Percentage
	school	attending	
AUTUMN	61	44	72%
SPRING	51	29	41%
SUMMER	N/A	N/A	N/A

YEAR	AUTUMN	SPRING	SUMMER
2019/20	Number of	Number of	Number of
	pupils /	pupils /	pupils /
	Percentage	Percentage	Percentage
Carne	7/18	7/13	N/A
(N,R,Y1)	38%	54%	
Pendower	10/24	9/17	N/A
(Y2,3)	41%	53%	
Kiberick	10/19	13/21	N/A
(Y4,5,6)	52%	62%	
PP	5/5	1/2	N/A
	100%	50%	
TOTAL	44/61	29/51	N/A
	72%	41%	

Physical Activity within the school day - Active lunchtimes with a menu of activities, Fun Fit Club, Small Group PE, Active Maths and The Daily Mile.

Events attended/taken part in: High 5 Netball (Roseland Festival), Basketball (Roseland Festival), Fun Fest (Roseland Festival), Dodgeball (Roseland Festival)

Other sports taken part in: Surfing, Sailing

\*Summer Term: We have no information for this term due to the COVID-19 Pandemic\*